McKeesport HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

10/12/2019

Eisenhower HS

9.070
92.0 €
90.0 €

34.225 €
53.870 €

Serra Catholic HS

8.305 e
85.0 €
82.0 €D

81.645
0.00
81.645
3r

33.415 €D
48.230 €D

Springdale HS (G)

8.105
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.130 e
80.0 €D
82.0 €D

16.280 €
84 €D
80 €

16.190 €
79 €D
82 €D
17.470 €
88 €D
87 €D
15.540 €
EX 3 )

77 €D

81.715
0.00

81.715
ond

32,515 @D
49.200 €D

East Allegheny HS

9.335
94.0 €
93.0 €&

9.135
92.0 €

35.880 €
54.200 €B)

Derry Area HS

8.335 e
84.0 €D
83.0 €D

7.575 €D
79.0 €D

74.0 €D
15.210 @
78 €D

75 €D
14.870 €
75 €D

74 €D
16.740 €
85 G

83 €D
15.740 €
80 €D

78 €D
78.470

0.00

78.470

31.120 €D
47.350 €D


Michael Del Corso



McKeesport HS

IAV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

Marching Band: 2-O

Marching Band: UN

10/12/2019

Youngsville HS

9.200 @
53 @D

91 D
9.250 @
5 D

°2 @
17.900
o @D

88 @
18.700
%3 @D

% @
18.800
o4 @D

% B
18.100
91 B

% @

91.950
0.00

91.950
1st

36.350
55.600

Penn- Trafford HS

9.050 €
3 D
89 €D

8.850 €@
89 €D

88 €
18.100
%2 @D

89 €D
18.900
CLY 15t )

SLY 1st)
17.800
90 D

83 €D
18.800
CLY 15t )

CEX 1)

91.500
0.00

91.500
st

36.000
55.500

Connellsville HS

7.600
78
@

8.000
81
78

16.100 @
83 @
78 @

15.400 @
78
76

16.200 @
82 @
80 @

16.700 @
84

83
80.000
0.00

80.000

31.700 €
48.300 €

McKeesport Area HS
7.700
79
75
8.150
83
80
16.500
85
80
15.500
77
78
16.900
86
83

17.000
86

84

81.750
0.00

81.750
EEE)

32.350
49.400

Seton Hill College

0.00
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